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Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Idg 

continue climb-in-hold to 5100.

5100 direct NEMEW and hold, 

MISSED APPROACH:  Climb to 

3
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2670

YEPDU

(FAF)

radials 216 CW 343.

on BOI VORTAC airway 

Procedure NA for arrival

25051

Amdt 2B  12OCT17

Rwy 11 helicopter visibiliy reduction below     SM NA.

remain on or above VGSI glidepath until threshold.  DME/DME RNP-0.3 NA. 

or above 54°C (130°F).  When Circling to Rwy 29 at night, operational VGSI required, 

For uncompensated Baro-VNAV systems, LNAV/VNAV NA below -20°C (-4°F) 
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